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LED Lightbulbs

Loft Insulation

Window Seals

Thermostatic Radiat…

Radiator Reflector R…

Water Tank Pipework

Draught Excluders

Letterbox Covers

Smart Heating Cont…

Chimney Balloons

Water Tank Jackets

Chimney Draught E…
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503

219

88

71

58

646

2253
Total Orders

370

1196

6

32

£519,953.08

£305,737.56

1928
Households Reached

The total value of items 
ordered as part of the 

scheme

The total value of items 
redeemed as part of the 

scheme

Homeowners

Local Authority Tenants

Private Sector Tenants

Ordered

Redeemed

Part Redeemed

Spot Checks

Not Eligible

The Energy Efficiency 
Scheme 2022/23

The £8 million scheme will offer energy saving materials 
and devices free of charge to eligible households.

Order Date

12/19/2022  7/3/2023 


